

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 224/2012

SUKH RAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for suspension of sentence and bail and office report)

Date : 29/10/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, A.A.G.
Ms. Pragati Nekhara, Adv.
Ms. Tulika Prakash,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed in the last week of
March, 2015.

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER