

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 224/2012

SUKH RAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P.

Respondent(s)

(With application(s) for suspension of sentence and office report)

Date : 13/07/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Sr. AAG
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow along with Criminal Appeal
Nos. 2292-2293/2014 and 2290-91/2014.

(RASHI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
RASHI GUPTA
Date: 2016.07.14
10:47:37 IST
Reason: